
TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 57 416802Q VARESCO JARNO VET1 VET 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI 20.23.61

2 53 396015R UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN VET1 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 20.59.32

3 24 797726Y DECARLI PAOLO VET2 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 21.02.07

4 71 854702A TUMLER MICHAEL SEN1 SEN 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 21.04.00

5 34 7817830 GIOVANNINI MATTEO SEN2 SEN 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 21.23.44

6 2 7817866 WEBBER GABRIELE GENT2 GENT 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 21.28.03

7 59 A080245 GOTTARDI DAVIDE SEN2 SEN 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI 21.32.87

8 49 7831649 FERRARI DAVIDE VET1 VET 08MO028 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 21.35.35

9 58 7823363 BERTOLINI OSCAR VET1 VET 06VR012 AVESANI ACSI 21.37.03

10 32 7817771 MAGGIONI RICHARD SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 21.46.35

11 56 874902X DONEI TOMMASO JUN JUN 20H1188 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO FCI 22.07.31

12 4 905781V FENAROLI DIEGO VET1 VET 20L1264 ISOLPI RACING TEAM FCI 22.09.03

13 67 7817673 DALSANT ROBERTO SEN2 SEN 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 22.09.43

14 61 628258Z ZAMPEDRI LUCA VET1 VET 20M0397 PERGINE FCI 22.13.71

15 29 7817933 VALENARI ALESSANDRO SEN2 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 22.17.04

16 74 7819030 DE CESERO LUIGI GENT1 GENT 06BL005 ASD DUE RUOTE SPORT ACSI 22.19.49

17 37 A047068 MAZZARINI MARIANO SEN1 SEN 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI 22.22.49

18 8 520389 STADLER TOBIAS JUN JUN 19930306 TEAM BAYER CORRATEC UCI 22.26.84

19 63 905026K VIGL ALOIS SGA SGA 20E1100 REWEL TEX MARKET TEAM FCI 22.31.29

20 94 7831673 RAMBELLI FABRIZIO SEN2 SEN 08MO028 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 22.33.62

21 92 A013834 BARENGHI GIUSEPPE VET1 VET 03K3066 TEAM SYNTEC OMAP FCI 22.44.78

22 15 710167C LUTRICUSO DARIO JUN JUN 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 22.46.37

23 43 670351U LINARDI TARCISIO GENT1 GENT 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 22.46.85

24 88 TESS.G. GRIMAZ STEFANO JUN JUN INDIPENDENTE ACSI 22.55.64

25 72 662687A CHIARINI GIORGIO GENT1 GENT 02E3584 MATA TEAM FCI 22.57.83

26 7 7827552 SOTTORIVA MATTEO SEN2 SEN 06VI068 ASD COLLI BERICI ACSI 22.58.52

27 52 871678J BEDESCHI ALBERTO SEN1 SEN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI 23.12.25

28 25 A012485 ROSSI EMANUELE SEN2 SEN A012485 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI 23.24.12

29 60 984391M ZAMPEDRI ROBERTO VET1 VET 20M0397 PERGINE FCI 23.29.52

30 87 A062801 PAULETTO STEFANO SEN2 SEN 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE FCI 23.34.14

31 51 7826544 DALLAVECCHIA FABIANO MARIA GENT1 GENT 06VI172 ASD CAFFE CARRARO ACSI 23.37.26

32 33 703830F GANDINI SABINE DA D 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI 23.40.67

33 70 7817781 BISOFFI SANDRO VET2 VET 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI 23.42.97

34 14 627946S ZOMER PARIDE VET1 VET 20V1014 A.S.D. BIKBIKE FCI 23.52.17

35 19 7818076 ZOBELE ERIK SEN1 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 23.53.76

36 86 7817759 MIORI MICHELE VET2 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 23.54.89

37 54 7817920 SWEETMAN MARTIN GENT1 GENT 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI 24.09.91

38 38 7817870 BONANI ALDO SEN2 SEN 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI 24.10.36

39 6 7817758 RUELE STEFANO VET1 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.14.53

40 28 7817716 BONMASSAR FULVIO SGA SGA 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 24.22.94

41 27 7817720 LUCIANER STEFANO GENT2 GENT 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 24.36.31

42 47 7817765 MARTINI NICOLA SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.45.55

43 36 7817817 BAIS ANDREA JUN JUN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.46.72

44 26 7817914 DOSSI MARCELLINA DB D 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.51.96

45 13 7820060 GASPARETTO GERARDO GENT1 GENT 06PD116 A.S.D. IPERLANDO ACSI 25.01.53

46 85 885334Q BEATRICI LUIGI VET2 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 25.04.92

47 69 A088009 GOTTARDI GIULIO VET1 VET 02H3349 IDRO DRAIN TEAM BIKE FCI 25.05.61

48 23 160906806 FERRARI GIACOMO SEN1 SEN 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 25.06.03

49 41 7818088 SOMMAVILLA PAOLO GENT2 GENT 05TN045 SETTORE CICLISMO ACSI TN ACSI 25.09.76

50 68 A084752 ADDIS MIRCO VET1 VET 02H3349 IDRO DRAIN TEAM BIKE FCI 25.09.77

51 83 980363G ANDREOLLI PAOLO VET1 VET 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 25.23.27

52 9 004524 ANDREOLLI MARCO SEN1 SEN 20U0280 MTB ISERA FCI 25.24.25

53 42 7817851 BONA PAOLO VET1 VET 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 25.40.84

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA



54 55 A071462 DALCEGGIO NICOLA SEN2 SEN 20C1029 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI 25.47.35

55 20 7817928 VALENTINI SILVANO SGA SGA 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 25.56.23

56 17 977935N TIBONI MASSIMILIANO VET1 VET 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 25.59.71

57 40 7818082 MARZINOTTO MICHELE VET2 VET 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.11.30

58 48 7817766 VICENZI FABRIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 26.12.50

59 11 7817811 STENGHEL DAVID VET1 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 26.13.74

60 35 7812181 FAVA FAUSTO SGA SGA 04MN038 SG FORMIGOSA ACSI 26.18.58

61 80 7817906 PEDROTTI MARCO JUN JUN 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 26.21.68

62 30 7817915 FACCIO GIACINTO GENT1 GENT 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.24.15

63 78 7817913 VOLTOLINI PAOLO VET2 VET 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.29.28

64 16 A034623 RAOSS PAOLA DB D 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 26.35.55

65 39 7817932 ADAMI ANNALISA DB D 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.41.30

66 44 7818030 LONA RENATO GENT1 GENT 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 26.44.90

67 31 999320G GIAY MENIET NICOLA SEN2 SEN 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 26.47.50

68 91 627739 BASSOLI MANUEL VET1 VET 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO FCI 26.56.87

69 82 160956243 SOTTOPIETRA FAUSTO VET2 VET 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 26.57.48

70 93 A037831 TRAINOTTI MATTEO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 27.07.36

71 62 7817715 MICHELOTTO CLAUDIO SGB SGB 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 27.12.46

72 73 7817763 FERRARI WALTER VET2 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 27.13.09

73 50 78331549 MINELLI LUCIANO GENT1 GENT 08MO005 G.S. SPORTIVISSIMO ACSI 27.14.79

74 45 627631W SOINI GRAZIANO SGB SGB 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 27.15.28

75 22 160906805 TAMANINI RICCARDO JUN JUN 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 27.28.62

76 21 160992173 CARLIN DAVIDE JUN JUN 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 27.33.64

77 1 160847483 COSTI GIULIO SGA SGA 0231 TEAM IACCOBIKE UISP 27.39.56

78 12 7820067 MILANI ROSARIA DB D 06PD116 A.S.D. IPERLANDO ACSI 27.43.88

79 64 975840H EMANUELLI MARCO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 27.57.17

80 84 971143W BONA GIORGIO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 28.00.36

81 65 806460C ECCHELI PAOLO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 28.02.00

82 76 7817756 ZANOLLI MAURIZIO VET2 VET 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 28.14.17

83 79 7818087 BRUN VITTORIO GENT1 GENT 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 28.18.49

84 89 7817750 PERENZONI RENATO GENT2 GENT 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 28.24.06

85 77 7831575 CANOSSA ANGIOLINO SGB SGB 08MO010 CICLO MTB MIRANDOLA ACSI 29.42.72

86 46 7817964 COROTTI SIMONE JUN JUN 05TN010 GC FOLGARIA ACSI 29.44.16

87 90 A019166 SPEDICATI DANIELE SEN2 SEN 20U0280 MTB ISERA FCI 29.55.92

88 81 7817973 ANDREOLLI ANDREA SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 32.06.52

89 75 A094645 MIHELCIC MARCO JUN JUN 20Q0010 C.C. GARDOLO FCI 34.08.41

90 18 A089008 MEMOLI RAFFAELE VET2 VET 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 34.11.09

91 3 7817702 GRASSI NICOLETTA DB D 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI 34.57.24

92 66 A006514 SOZZI MATTEO SEN2 SEN 02G4032 TEAM MOROTTI FCI 35.33.26

93 5 A052814 SOZZI SILVANO SGB SGB 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE FCI 37.24.62

10 7817931 ANZELINI MAURIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI RIT.



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 56 874902X DONEI TOMMASO JUN JUN 20H1188 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO FCI 22.07.31

2 8 520389 STADLER TOBIAS JUN JUN 19930306 TEAM BAYER CORRATEC UCI 22.26.84

3 15 710167C LUTRICUSO DARIO JUN JUN 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 22.46.37

4 88 TESS.G. GRIMAZ STEFANO JUN JUN INDIPENDENTE ACSI 22.55.64

5 36 7817817 BAIS ANDREA JUN JUN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.46.72

6 80 7817906 PEDROTTI MARCO JUN JUN 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 26.21.68

7 22 160906805 TAMANINI RICCARDO JUN JUN 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 27.28.62

8 21 160992173 CARLIN DAVIDE JUN JUN 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 27.33.64

9 46 7817964 COROTTI SIMONE JUN JUN 05TN010 GC FOLGARIA ACSI 29.44.16

10 75 A094645 MIHELCIC MARCO JUN JUN 20Q0010 C.C. GARDOLO FCI 34.08.41

JUNIOR



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 71 854702A TUMLER MICHAEL SEN1 SEN 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE' UNTERTHURNER FCI 21.04.00

2 34 7817830 GIOVANNINI MATTEO SEN2 SEN 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 21.23.44

3 59 A080245 GOTTARDI DAVIDE SEN2 SEN 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI 21.32.87

4 32 7817771 MAGGIONI RICHARD SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 21.46.35

5 67 7817673 DALSANT ROBERTO SEN2 SEN 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 22.09.43

6 29 7817933 VALENARI ALESSANDRO SEN2 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 22.17.04

7 37 A047068 MAZZARINI MARIANO SEN1 SEN 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI 22.22.49

8 94 7831673 RAMBELLI FABRIZIO SEN2 SEN 08MO028 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 22.33.62

9 7 7827552 SOTTORIVA MATTEO SEN2 SEN 06VI068 ASD COLLI BERICI ACSI 22.58.52

10 52 871678J BEDESCHI ALBERTO SEN1 SEN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI 23.12.25

11 25 A012485 ROSSI EMANUELE SEN2 SEN A012485 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI 23.24.12

12 87 A062801 PAULETTO STEFANO SEN2 SEN 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE FCI 23.34.14

13 19 7818076 ZOBELE ERIK SEN1 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 23.53.76

14 38 7817870 BONANI ALDO SEN2 SEN 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI 24.10.36

15 47 7817765 MARTINI NICOLA SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.45.55

16 23 160906806 FERRARI GIACOMO SEN1 SEN 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 25.06.03

17 9 004524 ANDREOLLI MARCO SEN1 SEN 20U0280 MTB ISERA FCI 25.24.25

18 55 A071462 DALCEGGIO NICOLA SEN2 SEN 20C1029 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI 25.47.35

19 48 7817766 VICENZI FABRIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 26.12.50

20 31 999320G GIAY MENIET NICOLA SEN2 SEN 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 26.47.50

21 93 A037831 TRAINOTTI MATTEO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 27.07.36

22 64 975840H EMANUELLI MARCO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 27.57.17

23 84 971143W BONA GIORGIO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 28.00.36

24 65 806460C ECCHELI PAOLO SEN2 SEN 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 28.02.00

25 90 A019166 SPEDICATI DANIELE SEN2 SEN 20U0280 MTB ISERA FCI 29.55.92

SENIOR



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 57 416802Q VARESCO JARNO VET1 VET 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI 20.23.61

2 53 396015R UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN VET1 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 20.59.32

3 24 797726Y DECARLI PAOLO VET2 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 21.02.07

4 49 7831649 FERRARI DAVIDE VET1 VET 08MO028 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 21.35.35

5 58 7823363 BERTOLINI OSCAR VET1 VET 06VR012 AVESANI ACSI 21.37.03

6 4 905781V FENAROLI DIEGO VET1 VET 20L1264 ISOLPI RACING TEAM FCI 22.09.03

7 61 628258Z ZAMPEDRI LUCA VET1 VET 20M0397 PERGINE FCI 22.13.71

8 92 A013834 BARENGHI GIUSEPPE VET1 VET 03K3066 TEAM SYNTEC OMAP FCI 22.44.78

9 60 984391M ZAMPEDRI ROBERTO VET1 VET 20M0397 PERGINE FCI 23.29.52

10 70 7817781 BISOFFI SANDRO VET2 VET 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI 23.42.97

11 14 627946S ZOMER PARIDE VET1 VET 20V1014 A.S.D. BIKBIKE FCI 23.52.17

12 86 7817759 MIORI MICHELE VET2 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 23.54.89

13 6 7817758 RUELE STEFANO VET1 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.14.53

14 85 885334Q BEATRICI LUIGI VET2 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 25.04.92

15 69 A088009 GOTTARDI GIULIO VET1 VET 02H3349 IDRO DRAIN TEAM BIKE FCI 25.05.61

16 68 A084752 ADDIS MIRCO VET1 VET 02H3349 IDRO DRAIN TEAM BIKE FCI 25.09.77

17 83 980363G ANDREOLLI PAOLO VET1 VET 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 25.23.27

18 42 7817851 BONA PAOLO VET1 VET 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 25.40.84

19 17 977935N TIBONI MASSIMILIANO VET1 VET 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 25.59.71

20 40 7818082 MARZINOTTO MICHELE VET2 VET 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.11.30

21 11 7817811 STENGHEL DAVID VET1 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 26.13.74

22 78 7817913 VOLTOLINI PAOLO VET2 VET 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.29.28

23 91 627739 BASSOLI MANUEL VET1 VET 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO FCI 26.56.87

24 82 160956243 SOTTOPIETRA FAUSTO VET2 VET 0633 A.S.D. SENZA FRENI UISP 26.57.48

25 73 7817763 FERRARI WALTER VET2 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 27.13.09

26 76 7817756 ZANOLLI MAURIZIO VET2 VET 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 28.14.17

27 18 A089008 MEMOLI RAFFAELE VET2 VET 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI 34.11.09

VETERANI



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 2 7817866 WEBBER GABRIELE GENT2 GENT 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 21.28.03

2 74 7819030 DE CESERO LUIGI GENT1 GENT 06BL005 ASD DUE RUOTE SPORT ACSI 22.19.49

3 43 670351U LINARDI TARCISIO GENT1 GENT 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 22.46.85

4 72 662687A CHIARINI GIORGIO GENT1 GENT 02E3584 MATA TEAM FCI 22.57.83

5 51 7826544 DALLAVECCHIA FABIANO MARIA GENT1 GENT 06VI172 ASD CAFFE CARRARO ACSI 23.37.26

6 54 7817920 SWEETMAN MARTIN GENT1 GENT 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI 24.09.91

7 27 7817720 LUCIANER STEFANO GENT2 GENT 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 24.36.31

8 13 7820060 GASPARETTO GERARDO GENT1 GENT 06PD116 A.S.D. IPERLANDO ACSI 25.01.53

9 41 7818088 SOMMAVILLA PAOLO GENT2 GENT 05TN045 SETTORE CICLISMO ACSI TN ACSI 25.09.76

10 30 7817915 FACCIO GIACINTO GENT1 GENT 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.24.15

11 44 7818030 LONA RENATO GENT1 GENT 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 26.44.90

12 50 78331549 MINELLI LUCIANO GENT1 GENT 08MO005 G.S. SPORTIVISSIMO ACSI 27.14.79

13 79 7818087 BRUN VITTORIO GENT1 GENT 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 28.18.49

14 89 7817750 PERENZONI RENATO GENT2 GENT 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI 28.24.06

GENTLEMEN



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 63 905026K VIGL ALOIS SGA SGA 20E1100 REWEL TEX MARKET TEAM FCI 22.31.29

2 28 7817716 BONMASSAR FULVIO SGA SGA 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 24.22.94

3 20 7817928 VALENTINI SILVANO SGA SGA 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 25.56.23

4 35 7812181 FAVA FAUSTO SGA SGA 04MN038 SG FORMIGOSA ACSI 26.18.58

5 1 160847483 COSTI GIULIO SGA SGA 0231 TEAM IACCOBIKE UISP 27.39.56

SUPER GENT. A



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 62 7817715 MICHELOTTO CLAUDIO SGB SGB 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 27.12.46

2 45 627631W SOINI GRAZIANO SGB SGB 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI 27.15.28

3 77 7831575 CANOSSA ANGIOLINO SGB SGB 08MO010 CICLO MTB MIRANDOLA ACSI 29.42.72

4 5 A052814 SOZZI SILVANO SGB SGB 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE FCI 37.24.62

SUPER GENT. B



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2016
7 MAGGIO 2016

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente Tempo

1 33 703830F GANDINI SABINE DA D 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI 23.40.67

2 26 7817914 DOSSI MARCELLINA DB D 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.51.96

3 16 A034623 RAOSS PAOLA DB D 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI 26.35.55

4 39 7817932 ADAMI ANNALISA DB D 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI 26.41.30

6 12 7820067 MILANI ROSARIA DB D 06PD116 A.S.D. IPERLANDO ACSI 27.43.88

7 3 7817702 GRASSI NICOLETTA DB D 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI 34.57.24

DONNE


